CUFF Fee Schedule (effective 2022-02-01)

Fees For Contributorship Status

Each individual may choose the fee they pay for becoming a CUFF Contributor based on the following
sliding scale. Any amount greater than the minimum listed will also be accepted. No amount confers any
fewer or additional privileges.

e Regular fee: $25

e Discounted fee: $10

e Subsidizing fee: $35

While no reason nor documentation shall be requested for a discounted payment, here are some
examples of why an individual might choose to pay the discounted amount:

e full amount is a fiscal burden

e joining late in the membership year

e shortage of offerings due to ongoing COVID pandemic

Fees For Contributorship Meetings

The fee for non-Contributors attending an in-person meeting (except the first) is $3. There is no fee to
attend a virtual meeting.

Suggested Donations For Play Parties
Contributor rate: $10

Reciprocal group member rate: $10

Guest rate: $20

30% of the total of donations received will be offered as compensation to the party host.

Latest Revisions: 2021-12-19
e Waived fees due to COVID ended
e Contributor fees changed to a sliding scale ($10/$25/$35)
e Meeting fees for non-Contributors reduced from $4 to $3, with virtual meetings free
e Suggested donations for play parties reduced by $5, and compensation to party host changed to a
percentage (30%) of total instead of fixed amount per donation




